



2015 Sidewalk and Curb/Pedestrian Ramp (ADA) Installation Program Bid Results

Bid Opening:
May 22, 2015
10:30 AM

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Strada Construction		Chadwick Contracting		Copenhaver Construction		Triggi Construction	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
Component 1											
1	Curb & Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	671	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,775.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 25,498.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 24,827.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 32,208.00
2	Sidewalk Removal & Replacement, 4" (Special)	SF	6,233	\$ 9.00	\$ 56,097.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 43,631.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 56,097.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 62,330.00
3	Sidewalk Removal	SF	983	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,949.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,966.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,932.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,457.50
4	Variable Height (0"-12") Monolithic Retaining Curb/Sidewalk (Special)	LF	275	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,750.00
5	Restoration	SF	4,651	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,976.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,302.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,651.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 10,464.75
6	Detectable Warnings	EACH	78	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 17,940.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,700.00
7	Adhesive Detectable Warnings	EACH	150	\$ 250.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 244.00	\$ 36,600.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 35,250.00
Component 2											
8	Curb & Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	4,400	\$ 25.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 167,200.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 160,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 211,200.00
Component 3											
9	Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SF	6,300	\$ 7.50	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 63,000.00
10	Detectable Warnings	EACH	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
Component 4a – Lakeview Drive											
11	Curb & Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	15	\$ 28.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
12	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5'	SF	750	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00
13	Variable Height (0"-12") Monolithic Retaining Curb/Sidewalk (Special)	LF	70	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00
14	Detectable Warnings	EACH	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
Component 4b – North Elementary											
15	Sidewalk Removal	SF	240	\$ 3.50	\$ 840.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 516.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 720.00
16	Restoration	SF	240	\$ 2.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 504.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 540.00
17	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5'	SF	140	\$ 6.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00
18	Curb & Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	46	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 39.70	\$ 1,826.20	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,450.00
19	Detectable Warnings	EACH	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
Totals		As-Read		\$ 318,032.50		\$ 363,708.20		\$ 381,099.00		\$ 453,195.25	
		Calculated		\$ 318,032.50		\$ 363,708.20		\$ 381,099.00		\$ 453,195.25	